First and Last Name
Ben Thompson
Catherine Lynch
CJ Jones
Cayden Jones
Cameran Jones
Richard Rodgers
John Stone
Dayton Colie
Hailee Potter
Anna Ruggiero

gender.

male
female
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
female

age or division.
Adult (18+)

Young Adult (15-17)
Young Adult (15-17)
Youth (12-14)

Cubs (8-11)

Senior (50+)

Senior (50+)

Adult (18+)

Adult (18+)

Adult (18+)

class style.
Freestyle

Freestyle Limited Recurve
Bowhunter Freestyle
Freestyle
Bowhunter Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Bowhunter Freestyle
Freestyle

Round 1 total | round 1 X's | Round 2 total

300
235
268
234
268
286
293

207
211

51

2
10

5
16
28
42

10
4

300
231
256
248
261
297
298

215
255

round 2 Xs| Combined total | Combined X's

55

9
14

9
15
29
36

NSC

600
466
524
482
529
583
591

422
466

106
11
24
14
31
57
78



